12 Burt Drive, Deer Park, New York 11729, USA • Telephone: (631) 586-5125 • Fax: (631) 586-5120
 • Toll Free: 1-800-851-1508, www.mcgsurge.com, Email: info1@mcgsurge.com
299-400-69
M O D E L
DLP-10H  •  20H  •   30H
The DLP H series provides superior surge protection for data
and signal line applications.  Using higher capacity compo-
nents, these units offer an improved level of reliability than

8
Gnd
How to Order
1st Field: DLP = DLP model family.
2nd Field: xxHx represents the style (# of wires protected and the
protection capacity).
    10H=2 Wire, standard duty;    10HH=2 Wire, heavy duty
    20H=4 Wire, standard duty;    20HH=4 Wire, heavy duty
    30H=8 Wire, standard duty;    30HH=8 Wire, heavy duty
3rd Field: xxxVx represents the voltage of the protector and series
resistance.
Hybrid models: 6V5, 8V5, 12V5, 15V5, 25V5, 36V5, 55V5, 100V5,
150V5, 180V5*
Silicon avalanche diode models: 6V0, 8V0, 12V0, 15V0, 25V0, 36V0,
55V0, 100V0, 150V0, 180V0**
4th Field: xxx represents whether or not the DIN rail option is pres-
ent.
“DIN” means protector will include the DIN rail mount feature.
A blank field means protector will not include the DIN rail mount op-
tion.
Ordering Example: DLP-20HH-25V5.  This is a 4 wire, heavy-duty,
25 volt, hybrid protector.
*Hybrid models use gas tubes, resistors, and silicon avalanche
diodes in the protection circuit.
** Silicon avalanche diode models do not employ series resistors or
gas tubes.
Hybrid Models (per circuit ratings):
Ipk, Standard Duty:
   Ipk, Heavy Duty Models:
Series Resistance:
Current, Continuous:
10kA (8x20 microsecond)
20kA (8x20 microsecond)
5 Ohms
350mA Maximum
Response Time:
Attenuation:
Terminal Blocks:
Connection:
Wire Size Range:
Maximum Screw Torque:
Enclosure:
Certification:
All Models
<1ns
<1dB @ 10 MHz
Barrier Type
6-32 Screw Terminals
12-24 AWG
10 lb. in.
High Impact Plastic
UL497B Listed
Silicon Avalanche Diode Models (per circuit ratings):
Peak Power, Standard Duty:
Peak Power, Heavy Duty:
Series Resistance:
Current, Continuous:
Current, Continuous:
10kW (10x1000 microsecond)
60kW (10x1000 microsecond)
0 Ohms
10A Maximum (Series Connected)
Unlimited (Parallel Connected)
Dimensions, LxWxD (models w/o “-DIN” option):